Product Data Sheet | UHF & Cellular Combo Antennas zetifi.com
Introducing the world’s first two-in-one combo smart antenna
that provides signal for UHF CB and cellular 4G/5G devices in a
single antenna.
As well as eliminating the need for two antennas, Zetifi’s Smart
Combo Antenna provides exceptional cellular performance
through patent-pending ZetiLinkTM technology. An onboard GPS
detects your location and feeds this information to an integrated

minimal energy being radiated along its axis.
Product Data Sheet | UHF & Cellular Combo Antennas zetifi.com
Ordering Guide
Copyright © 2024 by Agsensio Pty Ltd ABN 98 621 129 244. Zetifi®, the Zetifi® logo, Connection Awaits®, ZetiCell®, ZetiNet®, Zeti® and ZetiRover® are trademarks of
Agsensio Pty Ltd ABN 98 621 129 244. All rights reserved. All other trademarks or registered trademarks listed belong to their respective owners. All specifications
subject to change without notice. MM035-AU-BRO-V6
Combo Antenna Order Code Description
ANMA1103AU
780mm Black
ANMA1103AU-02 UHF & Cellular Combo Smart Antenna - 780mm Black
ANMA1103AU-04 CEL-FI R41 Booster Pack w/ Combo Antenna - 780mm Black
ANMA1104AU
780mm Matte Black
ANMA1104AU-02 UHF & Cellular Combo Smart Antenna - 780mm Matte Black
ANMA1104AU-04 CEL-FI R41 Booster Pack w/ Combo Antenna - 780mm Matte Black
All Zetifi Combo Smart Antennas are available as antenna only or as a bundled solution with the CEL-FI ROAM R41 Signal
Repeater from Nextivity.
For more info visit zetifi.com/comboantennas or call us on 1300 093 711
Mechanical